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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Thursday, 1 February Meeting with representatives of banking association (vdp) Frankfurt 

Friday, 2 February Meeting with representatives of academia (Ludwig-Maximili-

ans-Universität Munich) 

Munich 

Monday, 5 February Participation in the annual opening of Deutsche Börse Eschborn 

Tuesday, 6 February Meeting with representative of German public authority (Bun-

desnachrichtendienst) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 7 February Meeting with representatives of civil society (Event with Room 

to Read) 

Hamburg 

Thursday, 8 February BIS Innovation Hub Advisory Committee Meeting Videoconference 

Friday, 9 February Participation in an event with representatives of civil society 

and representatives of German and French public authorities 

Paris 

Tuesday, 13 February Speech at the official opening of the EU-funded project “Pilot 

project to enhance the dialogue between the ESCB and Afri-

can central banks through capacity building” 

Paris 

Wednesday, 14 February Joint event of the Deutsche Bundesbank and the Federal 

Chancellery with civil society 

Leipzig 

Thursday, 15 February Speech at Münchner Europakonferenz Munich 

Wednesday, 21 February ECB Governing Council Videoconference / 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 21 February Cabinet meeting of the German government Berlin 

Thursday, 22 February ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Friday, 23 February Annual Press Conference of the Deutsche Bundesbank Frankfurt 

Friday, 23 February Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Monday, 26 February Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 28 February G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Sao Paulo 

Wednesday, 28 February G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Sao Paulo 

Calendar of Joachim Nagel 
President of the Deutsche Bundesbank 

Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 
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Wednesday, 28 February Meeting with media Sao Paulo 

Wednesday, 28 February Meeting with representatives of German public authorities 

(Consulate General, Federal Ministry of Finance) 

Sao Paulo 

Thursday, 29 February G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Sao Paulo 

Thursday, 29 February Joint press conference with the Federal Ministry of Finance Sao Paulo 

 


